25 m VS mladSie ziacky
Laura Gruchalakova
Natalia Latkova
Palovicova Alica
Dominova Viktoria
Lickova Petra
Hlavacova Natalia
Kudlacova Petra
Novotna Natalia
Schererova Ema

10. KoSarkova Barbora
11. Hastova Viktoria
12. Magnerova Petra
13. Stilcova Ema

14. Vasko Olivia

15. Smrciakova Eva

16. Pirkova Tereza

17. Kamenska Sofia

18. Gomolova Ema

19. Braban Emilia

20. Tonkova Bibiana
21. Mikulkova Sabina
22. Gomolova Nela

23. Lukacova Natalia
24. Gordikova Janka
25. Brezianska Antonia
26. Palfyova Tereza

27. Reikova Karolina
28. Ziféakova Viktoria
29. Oravkinova Barbora
30. Kuchtova Veronika
31. Ciglerova Kristina
32. Gasparova Ema

33. Jakubcova Katka
34. Stranska Marta

35. Pieckova Lucia

©CoNO~WNE

25 m VS mladsi Ziaci
1. Puéek Richard
2. Zilin¢ik Adam
3. Reich Richard
4. MiSkuf Eduard
5
6
7
8

. Cernek Jozef Samuel
. Mikola$ Rastislav
. Cerniak Adam
. Pota$§ Maximilian
9. Mikolas Patrik
10. Cepan Andrej
11. Noga Peter
11. Kuzica Kristian
13. Nacinak Samuel
14. Valko Marek

Vysledky
58. ro¢nik THM - plavanie 25.5.2018

Gymlet
Dubceka
H.Zelinovej

Skolska T.Teplice

Kronera
Dubéeka
Gorkého
Jahodnicka
Gymlet
Dubcdeka
Mudrona
Gymlet

E SS

E SS
Benice

E SS

E SS
Benice
Kronera
Gymlet
Mudrona
Benice
H.Zelinovej
Mudrona
Gorkého
Mudrona
Jahodnicka
H.Zelinovej
Gorkého
Kronera
Kronera
Hurbanova
Gorkého
Dubcdeka
Jahodnicka

Gymlet
Jahodnicka
Gymlet
Gymlet
ESS
H.Zelinovej
Hurbanova
Dubéeka
H.Zelinovej
Mudrona
Mudrona
Benice
Jahodnicka
H.Zeliniovej

13,79
14,64
15,07
15,53
15,75
15,82
16,07
16,08
16,1
16,28
16,52
16,60
16,68
17,07
17,48
17,56
18,14
19,17
19,30
19,73
19,91
20,45
20,47
21,87
22,17
22,20
22,98
23,20
24,00
24,09
24,45
24,95
26,10
27,50
29,35

13,62
14,06
14,14
14,24
15,00
15,15
15,17
16,27
16,31
17,23
17,42
17,42
17,50
17,50




15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
. Belak Michal
22,
23.
24,
24.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
. Svetlovsky Samuel

21

33

25 m prsia mladSie ziacky

Stipala Marian
Gomola Samuel
Kovalik Filip
Vladar Michal
Hrina Peter
Stipala Marian

Fucela Pavol
Albert Michal
Fabian Michal
Vozar Jozef
Stach Martin
Somora Jan
Galganak Adam
Stach Tomas
Kubik Michal
Valasek Tomas
Martinéek Rastislav

9.

5

Gruchalakova Laura
Palovicova Alica
Latkova Natalia
Stilcova Ema
Lickova Petra
Magnerova Petra

. Schererova Ema

Hlavacova Natalia
Novotna Natalia

. KoSarkova Barbora
. Smrciakova Eva

. Sebifiova Sofia

. Kudlacova Petra

. Tomkova Bibiana

. Gomolova Ema

. HaStova Viktoria

. Kuchtova Veronika
. Braban Emilia

. Gomolova Nela

. Dominova Viktoria
. Mikulkova Sabina

. Palfyova Tereza

. Reikova Karolina

. Richterova Aby Marianna
. Ciglerova Kristina
. Gordikova Janka

. Ziféakova Viktéria
. Stranska Marta

. Pieckova Lucia

m prsia mladSi Ziaci

N

Miskuf Eduard
Reich Richard
Mikolas Patrik
Potas§ Maximilian
Zilin¢ik Adam

Gorkého
Benice
Gymlet
Dolinského
Gorkého
Mudrona
ESS
Gorkého
Gorkého
Dolinského
H.Zelinovej
Mudrona
Kronera
ESS
Kronera
ESS
Jahodnicka
Kronera
Kronera

Gymlet
H.Zelinovej
Dibc¢eka
ESS
Kronera
Gymlet
Gymlet
Dubceka
Jahodnicka
Dubdéeka
Benice
Gorkého
Gorkého
Gymlet
Benice
Mudrona
Kronera
Kronera
Benice
T.Teplice
Mudrona
Mudrona
Jahodnicka
H.Zelinovej
Kronera
Mudrona
H. Zelinovej
Dubéeka
Jahodnicka

Gymlet
Gumlet
H.Zelinovej
Dibceke
Jahodnicka

17,74
18,36
19,28
19,55
19,61
20,01
20,23
20,63
20,86
21,36
21,36
21,97
23,31
24,01
24,91
25,61
27,23
28,18
33,81

17,09
19,57
19,98
21,68
21,73
21,93
21,95
22,00
22,01
22,41
22.58
22,77
23,32
23,40
23,46
24,22
26,54
26,89
26,89
27,34
27,71
27,70
27,76
27,87
28,67
30,90
32,03
38,06
52,39

16,67
19,33
19,40
19,89
20,89



6. Cernak Adam

7. Nacinak Samuel

8. Noga Peter

9. Kuzica Kristian
10. Cepan Andrej

11. Valko Marek

12. KovalikFilip

13. Stipala Marian

14. Gomola Samuel
15. Fabian Michal

16. Vladar Michal

17. Hrina Peter

18. Albert Michal

19. Lenart Miroslav
20. Martincek Rastislav
21. Srtach Martin

22. Svetlovsky Samuel
23. Stach Tomas

24. ValaSek Tomas

50 m VS starSie ziacky
1. Klinerova Zuzana
2. Kacianova Terézia
3. Hroncekova Zuzana
4

5

. Ondruskova Sara

. Ondrlova Miriam
6. Cepanova katarina
7. Fabianova Emma
8. Matulova Ema
9. Novotna Nina
10. Jendruskova Ema
11. Janikova Petra
12. Grznarova Alexandra
13. Jakubikova Barbora
14. Sumkova Katarina
15. Zigova Lucia

50 m VS starsSi ziaci
Tabacar pavol
Digana Michal
Pugek Simon
KoS$a Adrian
KovalikAndrej
Mucha Oliver
Digaia Matej
Chytilek Tomas
Suder Matej

10. Kyselica Erik
11. Malina Marek
12. Pechtor Viliam
13. Kubik Rastislav
14. Matia Alex

15. Vladar Adam
16. Laubert Branislav
17. Duris Daniel
18. Halas Alexej
19. Sege¢ Martin

AR WLNE

Hurbanova
Jahodnicka
Mudrona
Benice
Mudrona
H.Zelinovej
Gymlet
Mudroia
Benice
Dolinského
Dolinského
Gorkého
Gorkého
Gorkého
Kronera
Mudrona
Kronera
Kronera
Jahodnicka

Dolinského
E SS

SS MRS VR
E SS
Gymlet
Mudrona
Dolinského
Mudrona
E SS
Jahodnicka
Mudrona
Gorkého
Jahodnicka
H.Zelinovej
E SS

Gymlet
Gymlet
Dolinského
Hurbanova
Gymlet
Benice
H.Zelinovej
SZS TZ
Jahodnicka
ESS
Kronera
Kronera
Gorkého
ESS
Dolinského
Hurbanova
Gorkého
ESS
Jahodnicka

21,23
21,90
22,19
23,60
23,73
25,66
25,67
26,50
27,15
27,33
27,76
28,29
28,51
28,81
35,88
37,14
37,52
37,72
40,09

30,72
31,99
32,34
32,42
33,09
33,76
34,82
35,17
35,26
35,64
37,87
38,84
40,67
42,29
56,26

27,92
28,73
29,67
30,09
30,92
31,83
32,51
32,74
32,98
33,19
35,87
36,81
36,95
38,88
39,44
40,01
40,30
42,06
47,56



0 m prsia starsSie ziacky
. Klinerova Zuzana

. Kacianova Terézia

. Ondrlova Miriam

. Jendru$akova Ema
Ondruskova Sara
Cepanové Katarina
Novotna Nina
Matulova Ema
Janikova Petra

10. Fabianova Emma
11. Grznarova Alexandra
12. Sumkova Katarina
13. Jakubikova Barbora

R RNl S

50 m prsia starsSi ziaci
Pucek Simon
Palovi¢ Marek
Digaia Michal
Tabacar pavol
Kovalik andrej
Tabak Andrej
Mucha Oliver
Pechtor Viliam

. Chytilek Tomas
10. Vladar Adam

11. Malina Marek

12. Suder Matej

13. Halas Alexej

14. Bohun¢ak Samuel
15. Sege¢ Martin

PN RWLNE

=)

4 x 25 m mladSie Zia¢ky

IZEEN N -

4 x 25 m mladsi ziaci

Nogak~whE

4 x 50 m starSie ziacky

Dolinského
E SS
Gymlet
Jahodnicka
E SS
Mudrona

E SS
Mudrona
Mudrona
Dolinského
Gorkého
H.Zelinovej
jahodnicka

Dolinského
H.Zelinovej
Gymlet
Gymlet
Gymlet
H.Zelinovej
Benice
Kronera
SZS TZ
Dolinského
Kronera
Jahodnicka
ESS
Gorkého
Jahodnicka

37,68
39,79
40,82
41,37
42,48
44,34
44,74
46,90
47,10
50,27
52,08
57,70
1:03,96

38,24
38,59
39,36
40,15
40,44
40,52
43,77
44,92
45,26
46,98
47,34
51,13
52,17
59,97
1:02,7

Gymnazium J.Lettricha, Martin (Kovalik, Migkuf, Pugek, Reich)
Z8 H.Zelinovej, Vrutky (Mikolas R., Mikolas P., Valko, Vozér)

ZS ULP.Mudroia, Martin (Stipala, Stach, Cepan, Noga)

ZS s MS UL.Gorkého, Martin (Albert, Hrifta, Stipala, Fucela)
Evanjelicka SS Martin (Cernek, Kubik, Galgaiiak, Belak)

ZS ULJ Kronera, Martin (Somora, Svetlovsky, Martin&ek, Stach)
ZS8 s MS ULHurbanova, Martin (Cerak, Kosa, Ceplak, Simovéek)

1. Evanjelicka Sg, Martin (Kacianova, Novotna, Zigova, Ondruskova)
2. 78S ULP.Mudroia, Martin (Matulova, Janikova, Hastova, Cepanové)

Gymnazium ULJ.Lettricha, Martin (Schérerov4, Magnerova, Gruchaldkova, Tonkova) 1 : 07,79
Evanjelicka SS (Stilcova, Kamenskd, Pirkova, Vasko)

VA A.Dubdeka, Martin (Latkova, Hlavadova, Kosarkova, Stranska)

VA Ul.J.Kronera, Martin (Li¢kova Ciglerova, Braban, Kuchtova)

ZS H.Zelinovej, Vritky (Palovi¢ové, Richterova, Lukagova, Ziféakova)
Z8 s MS UL.Gorkého, Martin (Brezianska, Kudla¢ova, Oravkinova, Jakubcova)

109,26
115,28
1 25,80
126,95
129,54

[l el N T

: 02, 67
111, 67
1 18, 92
121,92
: 28, 80
- 54,97
1: 25,42 (MS)

N

2:26,98
2:28,16



4 x 50 m starsi Ziaci

1. Gymnazium ULJ.Lettricha, Martin (Tabacar, Kovalik, puek, Digaiia) 1:58, 74
2. ZS H.Zelinovej, VritKy (Digana, Tabak, Palovi¢, Mikol4s) 2:05,58
3. ZS8 s MS UL.Hurbanova, Martin (Kosa, Redecha, Gerat, Suchac) 2:26,55
4. Evanjelicka SS, Martin (Kyselica, Matia, Cernek, Halas) 2:35,17
5. ZSsMS UL Gorkého, Martin (Natny, Bohunéak, Duris, Sever) 2:40,00

V Martine 27. 5. 2018 Spracovala : PaedDr. Elena Smidtova



